
Buses towards Bury St Edmunds 73 73

Diss, Bus Station 06:50 -

Garboldisham, Fox Inn 07:00 09:30

Hopton, Church Bus Shelter 07:05 09:35

Market Weston, Village Hall 07:08 09:38

Coney Weston, The Swan 07:15 09:45

Barningham, Royal George 07:19 09:49

Bardwell, Post Office (Tithe Barn) 07:26 09:56

Stanton, Hilltop Way 07:29 09:59

Stanton, Memorial 07:33 10:03

Shepherd’s Grove, Cafe 07:34 10:04

Walsham Le Willows Church / Four Ashes 07:40 10:10

Badwell Ash, Village Hall 07:45 10:15

Hunston, Dairy Farm 07:48 10:18

Stowlangtoft, Church 07:50 10:20

Pakenham, Fox PH 07:55 10:25

Great Barton, A143 Bus Shelter 08:01 10:31

Great Barton, Bunbury Avenue 08:03 10:33

Bury St Edmunds, Beetons Way 08:17 10:47

Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk College 08:20 10:50

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station 08:35 11:05

Buses towards Garboldisham 73 73 73

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station 13:30 16:15 18:15

Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk College 13:35 16:20 18:20

Bury St Edmunds, Beetons Way 13:39 16:24 18:24

Great Barton, Bunbury Avenue 13:43 16:28 18:28

Great Barton, A143 Bus Shelter 13:45 16:30 18:30

Pakenham, Fox PH 13:51 16:36 18:36

Stowlangtoft, Church 13:55 16:40 18:40

Hunston, Dairy Farm 13:57 16:42 18:42

Badwell Ash, Village Hall 14:00 16:45 18:45

Walsham Le Willows Church / Four Ashes 14:06 16:51 18:51

Shepherd’s Grove, Cafe 14:14 16:59 18:59

Stanton, Memorial 14:15 17:00 19:00

Stanton, Hilltop Way 14:19 17:04 19:04

Bardwell, Post Office (Tithe Barn) 14:23 17:08 19:08

Barningham, Royal George 14:30 17:15 19:15

Coney Weston, The Swan 14:33 17:18 19:18

Market Weston, Village Hall 14:39 17:24 19:24

Hopton, Church Bus Shelter 14:42 17:27 19:27

Garboldisham, Fox Inn 14:47 17:32 19:32

Diss, Bus Station - - 19:42

Diss > Barningham > Bardwell > Stanton > Bury St Edmunds

|MONDAY TO FRIDAY Except Bank Holidays

SUMMARY TIMETABLE73

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Valid from Monday 24th February 2025

operated by


